
Fees for 2023/24
Released November 2022

ANNUAL  
REGISTRATION FEE

to be paid each year

ANNUAL TUITION FEE
to be paid in  

termly instalments each year

Foundation (HNC) 
Courses 

1 year
£1,750 £7,000 £2,333 per term

BA (Hons) 
Musical Theatre  

3 years
£1,750 £9,250 £3,083 per term

BA (Hons) Dance (Contemporary)

BA (Hons) Dance (Commercial) 

3 years

£1,750 £9,250 £3,083 per term

BA (Hons) Acting

BA (Hons) Acting (Film & TV) 
3 years

£1,750 £9,250 £3,083 per term

Advanced  
Courses  

BA (Hons) top-up year
£1,750 £9,250 £3,083 per term

MA Performance (Dance & Contemporary)

MA Performance (Theatre Making)

MA PT 1/2 of Full Time

£1,750 £7000 £2,333 per term

Termly instalments due: 
1st Aug (T1),  1st Dec (T2),  1st April (T3)

Funding for BA (Hons) Courses - Most Scottish applicants will qualify for SAAS funding of £1,205 per 
year and will be able to apply for SLC Loans – please visit www.saas.gov.uk for more information. 

If applying for funding from England, Ireland or Wales please contact MGA directly.

All prices are inclusive of VAT where applicable. VAT No: GB 135 5179 12

1	 Enrolment is for the course in its entirety (three terms 
per year of study).

2	 One full term’s notice is due for termination of 
attendance.

3	 Registration fee for the year is to be paid upon 
acceptance of place and then annually upon offer of 
entry into each subsequent year of study. 

4	 Annual tuition fee is paid in three termly instalments 
per year of study: 1st August (Term 1), 1st December 
(Term 2) and 1st April (Term 3).

5	 All registration and tuition fees are non refundable and 
non transferable.

6	 Payments to MGA must be made by bank transfer, 
cheque or cash.

7	 Students are responsible for applying to any and all 
funding sources including SAAS.

8	 The fee amounts shown above do not take into account 
SAAS support that eligible students may receive.

9	 Annual tuition fee increases for students enrolled on our 
courses will not exceed the rate of inflation, as measured 
by the Consumer Price Index (CPI).

10	 A discount of 5% applies for payment of one year of tuition 
fees in one lump sum before 1st June of that year of study; 
a discount of 10% applies for payment of three years of 
tuition fees in one lump sum before 1st June of the first year 
of study.

11	 Serving members of the British Military (Reserve and 
Regular) and their children receive a 5% discount on 
tuition fees.

TERMS


